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Data Descrição Documento Valor
(R$) Saldo (R$)

  Saldo Anterior  

02/01/2020 MANUTENCAO DE
TITULOS COB000108 -108,00 6.303,63

02/01/2020 DEP DINHEIRO 395207991 452,00 6.755,63

06/01/2020 CH.PAGO EM
DINH/ESPECIE EAE000652 -520,00 6.235,63

06/01/2020 CESTA DE
RELACIONAMENTO -55,00 6.180,63

08/01/2020 MANUTENCAO DE
TITULOS COB000002 -2,00 6.178,63

13/01/2020
TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS
56260300182 CLAUDIO
EDUARDO

SI03866 -115,20 6.063,43

13/01/2020 DEP DINHEIRO 395207983 550,00 6.613,43

13/01/2020 TARIFA COB. SEM
REGISTRO COB000002 -3,50 6.609,93

14/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO VISA 104238060 96,90 6.706,83

14/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO MASTER 104238091 96,90 6.803,73

14/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO ELO 104238095 48,45 6.852,18

14/01/2020 DEP DINHEIRO 395207967 1.190,00 8.042,18

15/01/2020 LIQ.COBRANCA
S/REGISTRO COB000002 810,00 8.852,18

15/01/2020 MANUTENCAO DE
TITULOS COB000256 -256,00 8.596,18

15/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO VISA 104494148 96,90 8.693,08

15/01/2020
DEBITO TED/IB
02840580000150
ASSOCIACAO DOS ESTU

I00172 -99,00 8.594,08

15/01/2020 LIQUIDACAO DE
BLOQUETOS -187,20 8.406,88

15/01/2020 LIQUIDACAO DE
BLOQUETOS -140,00 8.266,88



15/01/2020 DEBITO CONVENIOS BRTELMS-G -208,41 8.058,47

15/01/2020 DEBITO CONVENIOS BRTELMS-G -214,80 7.843,67

15/01/2020 LIQUIDACAO DE
BLOQUETOS -410,66 7.433,01

15/01/2020 DEBITO CONVENIOS SANESUL-G -341,24 7.091,77

15/01/2020 TARIFA COB. SEM
REGISTRO COB000001 -1,75 7.090,02

16/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO MASTER 104729605 48,45 7.138,47

16/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO VISA 104729600 48,45 7.186,92

16/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO ELO 104729612 48,45 7.235,37

16/01/2020 TARIFA COB. SEM
REGISTRO COB000001 -1,75 7.233,62

17/01/2020 LIQ.COBRANCA
S/REGISTRO COB000001 290,00 7.523,62

17/01/2020 MANUTENCAO DE
TITULOS COB000027 -27,00 7.496,62

17/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO ELO 104990382 48,45 7.545,07

17/01/2020
TED 05003730195
GABRIELA BUTRINOWSKI
FAGUNDES

326295 50,00 7.595,07

17/01/2020 DEP DINHEIRO 395207940 1.850,00 9.445,07

17/01/2020
TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS
04862790143 CAROLINE
PEREIRA

SI07353 50,00 9.495,07

17/01/2020 DEP DINHEIRO 1247859 405,00 9.900,07

17/01/2020 TARIFA COB. SEM
REGISTRO COB000001 -1,75 9.898,32

20/01/2020 LIQ.COBRANCA
S/REGISTRO COB000001 405,00 10.303,32

20/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO VISA 105211358 96,90 10.400,22

20/01/2020 DEP DINHEIRO 395207932 985,00 11.385,22

21/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO ELO 105592021 135,66 11.520,88

21/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO VISA 105592040 67,83 11.588,71

21/01/2020 LIQ.COBRANCA
S/REGISTRO COB000001 405,00 11.993,71

22/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO ELO 105742310 67,83 12.061,54

22/01/2020 DEP DINHEIRO 329779958 50,00 12.111,54

23/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO MASTER 105997182 67,83 12.179,37

23/01/2020 DEP DINHEIRO 395207924 1.400,00 13.579,37

24/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO ELO 106301612 67,83 13.647,20

24/01/2020 DEP DINHEIRO 395207908 260,00 13.907,20

27/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO VISA 106509514 67,83 13.975,03

28/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO MASTER 106865798 67,83 14.042,86

28/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO VISA 106865792 67,83 14.110,69

29/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO VISA 107020379 67,83 14.178,52

29/01/2020 DEP DINHEIRO 1251023 70,00 14.248,52

30/01/2020 MANUTENCAO DE
TITULOS COB000003 -3,00 14.245,52

30/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO VISA 107324542 203,49 14.449,01

31/01/2020 CIELO DEBITO VISA 107475439 96,90 14.545,91

31/01/2020 DEP DINHEIRO 395207886 1.610,00 16.155,91

31/01/2020
TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS
05435096138 MARCOS
VINICIUS

SI11980 -30,00 16.125,91

31/01/2020 DEP DINHEIRO 329773593 406,00 16.531,91



Sicredi Fone 3003 4770 (Capitais e Regiões Metropolitanas)
0800 724 4770 (Demais Regiões)

SAC 0800 724 7220
Ouvidoria 0800 646 2519


